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200607310003
65710

07/31/2006
10:07:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
UNION INC

200608010003
68920

08/01/2006
10:54:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUMHR
PA M LLC

200608010003
68910

08/01/2006
10:54:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

200608210004
06740

08/21/2006
01:36:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A & T
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

200609180004
61040

09/18/2006
08:44:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BACKHOE
RENTAL
SERVICE INC

200609270004
79630

09/27/2006
01:06:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRADCO INC

200610300005
33310

10/30/2006
10:18:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRAYWICK,
WILLIAM E
DBA

200611080005
48480

11/08/2006
10:57:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEEP SOUTH
CAFE INC

200612010005
84370

12/01/2006
01:30:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CUSTOM
FINISHING INC

200612050005
88410

12/05/2006
10:38:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

C & P
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200612070005
93560

12/07/2006
10:23:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JT MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

200612190006
17000

12/19/2006
10:44:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

M & M
CUSTOM
CONCRETE
INC



200612190006
17020

12/19/2006
10:44:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JLH3
ENTERPRISES
INC DBA

200701160000
22540

01/16/2007
01:05:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

READUS,
WALTER DBA

200503280001
38030

200701300000
44340

01/30/2007
11:44:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SALCAS INC
DBA

200702120000
63850

02/12/2007
09:36:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PRELUDE
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200612190006
17010

200703020000
94550

03/02/2007
09:58:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

M & M
CUSTOM
CONCRETE
INC

200612190006
17000

200703020000
94540

03/02/2007
09:58:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JORDAN,
THOMAS B

200703070001
02480

03/07/2007
09:00:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TUFCO
SYSTEMS OF
THE
SOUTHEAST
INC

200703300001
44850

03/30/2007
01:53:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200703300001
44860

03/30/2007
01:53:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLOOR
AMERICA INC

200704180001
78670

04/18/2007
09:04:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TUFCO
SYSTEMS OF
THE
SOUTHEAST
INC

200703070001
02480

200704180001
78660

04/18/2007
09:04:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MEADOWS
CUSTOM
GUTTERS INC

200702230000
83890

200705290002
46760

05/29/2007
08:50:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRELUDE
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200706180002
83640

06/18/2007
10:08:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SALCAS INC
DBA

200701300000
44340



200706220002
94150

06/22/2007
12:16:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SALCAS INC
DBA

200707170003
33770

07/17/2007
10:50:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES AVIA VALET &
PARKING
SERVICE INC

200705220002
36690

200707120003
27920

07/12/2007
11:09:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FLOOR
AMERICA INC

200703300001
44860

200707300003
52180

07/30/2007
09:52:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VIRTUOSO
MEDSPA INC

200708100003
76000

08/10/2007
10:19:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUBLE PLAY
LLC


