Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607310003 65710	07/31/2006 10:07:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN MORTGAGE UNION INC						
200608010003 68920	08/01/2006 10:54:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUMHR PA M LLC						
200608010003 68910	08/01/2006 10:54:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER AUTOMOTIVE INC						
200608210004 06740	08/21/2006 01:36:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A & T DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N						
200609180004 61040	09/18/2006 08:44:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BACKHOE RENTAL SERVICE INC						
200609270004 79630	09/27/2006 01:06:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRADCO INC						
200610300005 33310	10/30/2006 10:18:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRAYWICK, WILLIAM E DBA						
200611080005 48480	11/08/2006 10:57:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEEP SOUTH CAFE INC						
200612010005 84370	12/01/2006 01:30:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CUSTOM FINISHING INC						
200612050005 88410	12/05/2006 10:38:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	C & P CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
200612070005 93560	12/07/2006 10:23:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JT MONTE CORPORATIO N						
200612190006 17000	12/19/2006 10:44:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	M & M CUSTOM CONCRETE INC						

200612190006 17020	12/19/2006 10:44:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JLH3 ENTERPRISES INC DBA				
200701160000 22540	01/16/2007 01:05:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	READUS, WALTER DBA			200503280001 38030	
200701300000 44340	01/30/2007 11:44:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SALCAS INC DBA				
200702120000 63850	02/12/2007 09:36:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PRELUDE CHILD DEVELOPMEN T INC			200612190006 17010	
200703020000 94550	03/02/2007 09:58:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	M & M CUSTOM CONCRETE INC			200612190006 17000	
200703020000 94540	03/02/2007 09:58:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JORDAN, THOMAS B				
200703070001 02480	03/07/2007 09:00:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TUFCO SYSTEMS OF THE SOUTHEAST INC				
200703300001 44850	03/30/2007 01:53:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC				
200703300001 44860	03/30/2007 01:53:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLOOR AMERICA INC				
200704180001 78670	04/18/2007 09:04:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TUFCO SYSTEMS OF THE SOUTHEAST INC			200703070001 02480	
200704180001 78660	04/18/2007 09:04:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MEADOWS CUSTOM GUTTERS INC			200702230000 83890	
200705290002 46760	05/29/2007 08:50:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRELUDE CHILD DEVELOPMEN T INC				
200706180002 83640	06/18/2007 10:08:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SALCAS INC DBA			200701300000 44340	

200706220002 94150	06/22/2007 12:16:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SALCAS INC DBA				
200707170003 33770		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	AVIA VALET & PARKING SERVICE INC			200705220002 36690	
200707120003 27920	07/12/2007 11:09:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FLOOR AMERICA INC			200703300001 44860	
200707300003 52180	07/30/2007 09:52:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VIRTUOSO MEDSPA INC				
200708100003 76000		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOUBLE PLAY LLC				